S¥A I’Vy/\

é

Se¢ -2 Karolinska
f@ g 7 Institutet
4NN0\%\°

Liver Academy Retreat 2022

When: 2022-05-09 / 11.30 - 2022-05-10 / 13.00

Where: Djuronaset (https://www.djuronaset.com) Seregdrdsvdgen 1, 139 73,
Djurhamn

Contact: liveracademy@ki.se

Registration

Registration and abstract submission here:
https://forms.gle/vVEGA80cj5aw8H9Y9
before 2022-04-01.

The retreat will be free of charge for the first 70 attendees registered.
Instructions for attendees

Abstract submission: Attendees at a Postdoc or PhD-student level are strongly

encouraged to submit an abstract to participate. For participants at other levels,

abstracts are also welcome. Abstracts can be submitted until the registration

deadline [2022-04-01].

Abstracts will be scored by the Liver Academy retreat organizing committee.

The top abstracts will be asked to present their work as short talks (12 min+3
min for questions). Other abstracts will be presented as posters.

Preliminary programme

Day 1: 2022-05-09

11:30-13:00 Registration and Lunch

13:00-13:15 Welcoming remarks & introducing keynote speaker by Valerio
Azzimato

13:15-14:15 Keynote external speaker (Vlad Ratziu, INSERM, Paris, France)
Challenges and opportunities of combined basic and clinical research
in hepatology to help treat patients
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Session 1: Liver cancer chaired by Jennie Engstrand

14:15-14:35
14:35-14:55
14:55-15:05
15:05-15:30
15:30-16:15
16:15-18:15
18:15-19:30

19:30

Clinical talk: Per Stal

Basic science talk: Anna Passeto

Panel discussion

Coffee break

Short talks selected from submitted abstracts (3 x 15 min)
Activity & Free time

Drinks & Poster session

Dinner & Entertainment

Day 2: 2022-05-10

7:30-8:30

Breakfast

Session 2: Cholestatic disease chaired by Sviatlana Sukhanava

8.40-9:00
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:30
9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

Clinical talk: Annika Bergquist
Basic science talk: Niklas Bjorkstrom
Panel discussion

Short talks selected from submitted abstracts (3 x 15 min)

Coffee break

Session 3: NAFLD chaired by Ping Chen

10:30-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-11:20
11:20-12:05
12:05-12:15
12:15

13:00

Clinical talk: Hannes Hagstrom

Basic science talk: Myriam Aouadi

Panel discussion

Short talks selected from submitted abstracts (3 x 15 min)
Closing remarks & Best short talk and poster awards

Lunch

Departure

Questions? Email liveracademy@Kki.se




