

Liver Academy Retreat 2022

When: 2022-05-09 / 11.30 - 2022-05-10 / 13.00

Where: Djuronaset (https://www.djuronaset.com) Seregårdsvägen 1, 139 73,

Djurhamn

Contact: liveracademy@ki.se

Registration

Registration and abstract submission here: https://forms.gle/vVEGA8ocj5aw8H9Y9 before 2022-04-01.

The retreat will be free of charge for the first 70 attendees registered.

Instructions for attendees

Abstract submission: Attendees at a Postdoc or PhD-student level are strongly encouraged to submit an abstract to participate. For participants at other levels, abstracts are also welcome. Abstracts can be submitted until the registration deadline [2022-04-01].

Abstracts will be scored by the Liver Academy retreat organizing committee. The top abstracts will be asked to present their work as short talks (12 min+3 min for questions). Other abstracts will be presented as posters.

Preliminary programme

Day 1: 2022-05-09

- 11:30-13:00 Registration and Lunch
- 13:00-13:15 Welcoming remarks & introducing keynote speaker by **Valerio Azzimato**
- 13:15-14:15 Keynote external speaker (**Vlad Ratziu, INSERM, Paris, France**)

 Challenges and opportunities of combined basic and clinical research in hepatology to help treat patients



Session 1: Liver cancer chaired by Jennie Engstrand

14:35-14:55	Clinical talk: Per Stål Basic science talk: Anna Passeto Panel discussion
15:05-15:30	Coffee break
15:30-16:15	Short talks selected from submitted abstracts (3 x 15 min)
16:15-18:15	Activity & Free time
18:15-19:30	Drinks & Poster session
19:30	Dinner & Entertainment

Day 2: 2022-05-10

7:30-8:30 Breakfast

Session 2: Cholestatic disease chaired by Sviatlana Sukhanava

8.40-9:00	Clinical talk: Annika Bergquist
9:00-9:20	Basic science talk: Niklas Björkström
9:20-9:30	Panel discussion
9:30-10:15	Short talks selected from submitted abstracts (3 x 15 min)
10:15-10:30	Coffee break

Session 3: NAFLD chaired by Ping Chen

10:50-11:10	Clinical talk: Hannes Hagström Basic science talk: Myriam Aouadi Panel discussion
11:20-12:05	Short talks selected from submitted abstracts (3 x 15 min)
12:05-12:15	Closing remarks & Best short talk and poster awards
12:15	Lunch
13:00	Departure